
The lamp body

decorative sheet

screw

1X

1X

2X

pedestals 

screw 

1X

3X

14.75x11.25x47"H

 JYL9540A                          



1.Align the decorative piece (B) with the hole under
 the lamp body (A), Lock the screw (C) to fix
2.Lock the base (D) under the decorative piece (B) with screw (E)
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